

INTRODUCING IPFS CONNECT

Now you and your clients can manage your premium financing accounts anytime, anywhere with any device!

As a nationally-recognized premium financing leader, Imperial PFS is committed to developing innovative solutions that grow agencies and further client relationships. With that in mind, we continue to develop new resources and services to best meet your needs as well as your clients. That is why we are pleased to introduce our new mobile-optimized website and app, IPFS Connect.

With mobile internet usage on the rise, we know how important it is to stay connected. IPFS Connect is specifically designed for mobile standards and optimal download speed, which means less waiting and more streamlined productivity. With IPFS Connect, you can:

- Make payments
- · Check account status
- Update account information
- Receive push notifications
- Find branch locations
- Access 24/7/365

It is easy to get connected, simply log in to **www.ipfs.com** from any mobile device. You can also download the app version through iTunes® or Google Play $^{\text{\tiny M}}$ store.

For more information about Imperial PFS programs, services, or IPFS Connect, contact your local branch office or Sales Executive.



